— Produktkort 17321571179521
https://www.baronsfood.fi/sv/imorotsskiva-2x2-5kg-fryst-17321571179521

Baron's Food

N

Morotsskiva 2x2,5kg fryst

Ingrediensforteckning

Blancerade morotter.

Forvaringsinstruktioner

Forvarasi-25 - -18 °C

Baron’s Food
Jaspilankatu 29
04250 Kerava

Produktkod
EAN-kod
Forséljningsenhet
Ursprungsland
Varumarke
Energi
Kolhydrat
Protein

Fett

Mattat fett
Salt

Fiber

Socker

807000
17321571179521
lada

Belgien

Martin & Servera
146 kJ (35 kcal)
6,79

0,449

0g

0g

0,19

3,29

6,59
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